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Vaistluse nimetus:
Korraldaja:
Klass:

ELTL Stiga Laste GP 2020/21 - 6. etapp

ELTL / Aseri SK
Poisid siind. 2006-2007 (M15)

Koht, kuup

aev:
Kell:

19. juuni 2021. a, Aseri
12:00

PEAKOHTUNIK:

Boys born 2006-2007

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN

Plussring

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN

600 Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
616 Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Henri OBERLE 3 3:0
601 Rauno ROOSNA
Rauno ROOSNA 3 3:1
640 Pert Marten LEHTLAAN
Maerold VIRT 11 3:0
602 Maerold VIRT
617 Kevin KUKK
4 3:2
603 Kevin KUKK
Kevin KUKK
656
limar VUHKA 7
604 limar VUHKA
618 limar VUHKA
3 3:0
605 Mattias MADIS
Mattias MADIS
641 Konstantin SOKOLOV
Richard ANMANN 6 3:0
606 Richard ANMANN
619 Konstantin SOKOLOV
4 3:0
607 Konstantin SOKOLOV
Konstantin SOKOLOV

3:0

TULEMUSED 4 LEHEL KINNITAN:

Aleksandr KIRPU (IU; Tartu)

ELTL
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Jan Kenneth TOMING

3:0

657

Jan Kenneth TOMING

676

Pert Marten LEHTLAAN

Andrei MALTIZOV

Jan Kenneth TOMING
608 Jan Kenneth TOMING
620 Jan Kenneth TOMING
6 3:0
609 Kevin KUUDEBERG
Kevin KUUDEBERG
642
Nikita LUTSINSKI
610 Nikita LUTSINSKI
621 Robi TOOMING
14 3:1
611 Robi TOOMING
Robi TOOMING
Marten VIRT
612 Marten VIRT
622 Marten VIRT
8 3:0
613 Ron-Oskar RUBEN
Ron-Oskar RUBEN
643
Rutger KURSSON
614 Rutger KURSSON
623 Andrei MALTIZOV
7 3:0
615 Andrei MALTIZOV

Andrei MALTIZOV

3:0

3:0

-676

3:1

Jan Kenneth TOMING

1.

2.



-608

-609

-610

-611

-612

-613

-614

-615

-600

-601

-602

-603

-604

-605

-606

-607

Miinusring

-619 Richard ANMANN
632 Richard ANMANN
624
648 Mattias MADIS
-618 Mattias MADIS 13 3:1
633 Mattias MADIS 662 Marten VIRT
625 6 3:0
-643 Marten VIRT
-617 Maerold VIRT
634 Maerold VIRT 672 Robi TOOMING
626 12 3:0
649 Maerold VIRT
-616 Rauno ROOSNA 12 3:0
635 Rauno ROOSNA 663 Robi TOOMING
627 15 3:0
-642 Robi TOOMING
-623 Rutger KURSSON
636 Rutger KURSSON
628 Henri OBERLE 3:1
Henri OBERLE 650 Ron-Oskar RUBEN
-622 Ron-Oskar RUBEN 4 3:0
637 Ron-Oskar RUBEN 664 limar VUHKA
629 13 3:0
-641 limar VUHKA
-621 Nikita LUTSINSKI
638 Nikita LUTSINSKI 673 limar VUHKA
630 11 3:1
651 Kevin KUUDEBERG
-620 Kevin KUUDEBERG 1 3:1
639 Kevin KUUDEBERG 665 Kevin KUKK
631 11 3:0
-640 Kevin KUKK
| 17. | 13.- 16. | 9.-12. | 7.-8.

3.-6.

3.-6.



-662

-663

-664

-665

-648

-649

-650

-651

Kohad 3. - 16. 672 Robi TOOMING
681 Konstantin SOKOLOV
-656 Konstantin SOKOLOV 9 3:0
693 Andrei MALTIZOV
673 limar VUHKA 3:0
682 Andrei MALTIZOV
-657 Andrei MALTIZOV 11 3:2
5.-6. -693 Konstantin SOKOLOV
-681 Robi TOOMING
692 limar VUHKA
-682 limar VUHKA 3:0
-692 Robi TOOMING
Mattias MADIS
674 Maerold VIRT
Maerold VIRT 14 3:0 -672 Marten VIRT
690 Maerold VIRT 9. 691 Marten VIRT
Ron-Oskar RUBEN 3 3:1 -673 Kevin KUKK 3:0
675 Ron-Oskar RUBEN
Kevin KUUDEBERG 2 3:0 -691 Kevin KUKK
-690 Ron-Oskar RUBEN 10.
-674 Mattias MADIS
689 Mattias MADIS
Richard ANMANN -675 Kevin KUUDEBERG 3:1
670 Richard ANMANN
Rauno ROOSNA 2 3:1 -689 Kevin KUUDEBERG
688 Richard ANMANN 13.
Rutger KURSSON 4 3:0
671 Nikita LUTSINSKI -670 Rauno ROOSNA
Nikita LUTSINSKI 5 3:0 687 Rutger KURSSON
-688 Nikita LUTSINSKI 14. -671 Rutger KURSSON 3:2
-636 Henri OBERLE 17. -687 Rauno ROOSNA

11.

12.

15.

16.



